
DIMANCHE   26  OCT  Allure Moyenne

DÉPART  8 H 30
ORCHAISE 0 0
ST LUBIN 4,5      4,5
ST BOHAIRE 5,5      10,0
AVERDON 5,5      15,5
CHAMPIGNY EN BEAUCE 5,0      20,5
CONAN 5,0      25,5
RHODON 1,0      26,5
BAIGNEAUX 3,5      30,0
LA CHAPELLE EN CHERIE 7,5      37,5
FAYE 3,5      41,0
VILLETRUN 2,5      43,5
SELOMMES 4,0      47,5
PERIGNY 4,0      51,5
VILLEROMAIN 2,0      53,5
VILLEMOT 3,0      56,5
MIGNERAY 2,0      58,5
TOURAILLES 3,5      62,0
LANDES 4,5      66,5
ST LUBIN 7,0      73,5
ORCHAISE 4,5      78,0

23 km/h


